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The following provides a list of the Cochran countries and Washington-based staff with specific country responsibilities:

Program Leader:
Scott Lewis
Tel:
(202) 690-1734
Program Leader
Fax:
(202) 690-0349

Room 3241
e-mail:  scott.lewis@fas.usda.gov
Jessica Harkness
Tel:  
(202) 720-9033
Program Training Assistant
Fax: 
(202) 690-0349
Room 3239
e-mail: 
jessica.harkness@fas.usda.gov 


Africa & Middle East:  Afghanistan, Algeria, Botswana, Egypt, Ghana, Iraq, Kenya, Lesotho, Madagascar, Morocco, Namibia, Nigeria, Oman, Senegal, South Africa, Tanzania, Tunisia, Uganda, Yemen
Lindsey Itle
Tel:
(202) 690-0777
International Training Specialist 
Fax:
(202)
690-0349

Room 3248
e-mail:
lindsey.itle@fas.usda.gov
Marielsie Avila
Tel:
(202) 720-2151
International Training Specialist
Fax:
(202) 690-0349

Room 3248
e-mail:
 marielsie.avila@fas.usda.gov
Charlotte Light
Tel:
(202) 690-6209
Program Training Coordinator
Fax:
(202) 690-0349

Room 3248
e-mail
charlotte.light@fas.usda.gov 

Asia:  Bangladesh, Cambodia, China, India, Indonesia, Malaysia, Pakistan, Philippines, Sri Lanka, Thailand, Vietnam 
Avis Watts-Massenburg
Tel:
(202) 690-0032

International Training Specialist
Fax:
(202) 690-0349

Room 3237
e-mail:  avis.watts-massenburg@fas.usda.gov  

Phuong Mai 
Tel:
(202) 690-2986
International Training Specialist 
Fax:
(202)
690-0349

Room 3237
e-mail:
phuong.mai@fas.usda.gov
Austin Graydus
Tel:
(202) 720-9959
Program Training Assistant
Fax:
(202)
690-0349
Room 3237
e-mail: 
austin.graydus@fas.usda.gov


USDA is an Equal Opportunity Employer
Latin America & Caribbean:  Argentina, Brazil, Caribbean Islands, Chile, Colombia, Costa Rica, Dominican Republic, Ecuador, El Salvador, Guatemala, Haiti, Honduras, Jamaica, Mexico, Nicaragua, Panama, Paraguay, Peru, Uruguay, Venezuela  

Kelly Shaw 
Tel:
(202) 690-2735

International Training Specialist 
Fax:
(202)
690-0349

Room 3238
e-mail:
kelly.shaw@fas.usda.gov
Tanya Hinnant 
Tel:
(202) 720-3382

International Training Specialist


Fax:
(202) 690-0349
Room 3238




e-mail:
tanya.hinnant@fas.usda.gov

Joanna Hitchner



Tel:
(202) 690-0036
Program Training Coordinator
Fax:
(202) 690-0349

Room 3238
e-mail:
Joanna.hitchner@fas.usda.gov 

USDA is an Equal Opportunity Employer

East Europe & Eurasia:  Albania, Armenia, Azerbaijan, Bulgaria, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Croatia, Georgia, Kazakhstan, Kyrgyz Republic, Macedonia, Moldova, Montenegro, Russia, Serbia (includes Kosovo), Tajikistan, Turkey, Turkmenistan, Ukraine, Uzbekistan
Lev Kuchevski
Tel:
(202) 690-1243
International Training Specialist 
Fax:
(202) 690-0349

Room 3244
e-mail:   lev.kuchevski@fas.usda.gov
Desiree Thomas
Tel:
(202) 690-0947
International Training Specialist 
Fax:
(202) 690-0349

Room 3244
e-mail:  desiree.thomas@fas.usda.gov
Emily Doerr
Tel:
(202) 690-1949

Program Training Coordinator
Fax:
(202) 690-0349

Room 3244
e-mail:
 emily.doerr@fas.usda.gov
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